

Â
ITEM NO.26

Court No.14

REVISED
SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13014/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2009 in RA No. 356/2009 &
CWP No. 6957/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S DLF GOLF RESORTS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2524 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Bikash Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 2524/2011

In view of the fact that the High Court has given
a certificate under Article 133 & 134A of the
Constitution of India, issue notice.
SLP(C) No. 13014/2010

Since, notice is issued in the connected matter,
we also issue notice in this petition.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master

ITEM NO.26

Court No.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13014/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2009 in RA No. 356/2009 &
CWP No. 6957/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S DLF GOLF RESORTS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2524 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
 Mr. Bikash Mohanty, Adv.
 Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
SLP(C) no. 13014/2010

In view of the fact that the High Court has given
a certificate under Article 133 & 134A of the
Constitution of India, issue notice.

C.A. No. 2524/2011

Since, notice is issued in the connected matter,
we also issue notice in this appeal.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master