

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25490/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2011 in CWP No.9476/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DLF GOLF RESORTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 18/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Antil, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 29th July, 2013.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Advocate appears and accepts notice.

Counter affidavit to be filed within a week.

| (Rajni Mukhi)  
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

|