

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13014/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/11/2009 in RA No.356/2009 in CWP No.6957/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

M/S DLF GOLF RESORTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

C.A.Nos.2524/2011 and 3333/2012 - (With Office Report)

C.A.Nos.5439, 5440 & 5441 of 2011

SLP(C)Nos.25490, 30638 & 31648 of 2011  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C)Nos.6348-6349/2012  
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.7578/2012 - (With Office Report)

Date : 26/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) In SLP(C)13014	Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv. Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv. Ms. Kanika Gamber, Adv. Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv. Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
-------------------------------------	---

In CA 2524	Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv. Ms. Kanika Gamber, Adv. Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
------------	---

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2015.10.27

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

16:21:35 IST  
Reason:

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

1

In CA 5439 & SLP(C)31648	Mr. Bankey Bihari, Adv.
-----------------------------	-------------------------

In CA 5440 & SLP(C)30638	Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv. For Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
-----------------------------	---

In CA 5441	Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv. Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv.
------------	---

In SLP(C)25490 M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

In CA 3333 & Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.  
SLP(C)7578

In SLP(C) Mr. L.K. Bhushan,Adv.  
6348-6349 Mr. Mohit Sharma,Adv.  
For M/s. Dua Associates,Adv.

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Ruby singh Ahuja,Adv.  
Ms. Aakanksha Munjhal,Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi,Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
State Mr. Alok Sangwan,AAG  
Dr. Monika Gosain,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Grover,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.(Not present)  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us  
(Adarsh Kumar Goel, J.) is not a member.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar